FABORY

Parametry techniczne

Rodzaj akcesoriow/  Pret przedtuzajgcy
czesci zamiennych

Akcesorium Nie

Czes¢ zamienna Tak

GEDO EXTENSION
HYDRAULIC SPINDLE

2824841

Numer artykutu
Marka

UBB

UNSPSC
Numer EAN

Opakowanie 1

Normy

70388066
500642644636
27111712
4036976129281

Tylko petne
opakowanie



